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Name Title Office Phone Cell Phone Email

David Schnelzer Project Manager 412.777.7603 412.303.4907 david.schnelzer@bayer.com
Scott Krall Assistant Project Manager 412.777.5568 412.973.8176 scott.krall@bayer.com
Ramon Simon Assistant Project Manager 281.383.6149 832.205.3149 ramon.simon@bayer.com
Bob Foster Manager, Global Strategic Raw Materials & Production 412.777.2970 724.298.5440 bob.foster@bayer.com

Steven Scharf Project Manager 518.402.9620 NA sxscharf@gw.dec.state.ny.us
Katy Murphy Environmental Program Specialist (Region 1) 631.444.0235 NA khmurphy@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Renata Ockerby Community Health & Safety Oversight 518.402.7880 NA reo02@health.state.ny.us

John Ellsworth Director 516.677.5824 NA jellsworth@oysterbay-ny.gov
Julia Schneider Environmental Planner 631.737.9170 631.672.7045 jschneider@csfllc.com

Steve Marland Project Manager 508.803.1249 508.954.3173 Steve.Marland@eqonline.com
Dave Kahn Project Safety Manager 516-546-1100 718-354-0089 dkahn@preferredenv.com
John Curran Site Supervisor/Safety Officer 508-384-6151 508.918.2688 john.curran@eqonline.com

Joel Rogers Project Manager 631.269.8800 917.301.5906 jrogers@impactenvironmental.com

John Brussel Principal Engineer 315.671.9441 315.317.8104 john.brussel@arcadis-us.com
David Kingsley Project Manager 585.385.0090 585.233.7046 david.kingsley@arcadis-us.com
Andrew Enigk Assistant Project Manager 315.671.9548 315.391.9998 dan.kemp@arcadis-us.com
Gregory McDermott Construction Manager 516.328.0464 516.592.1740 gregory.mcdermott@arcadis-us.com
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